




















MANGALAM COLLEGE OF ENGINERING 

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

Certificate Course - Foundation in Mechanical CAD 

Detailed explanation about the course 

Academic Year: 2017-2018 Batch 2017-2021 

Year: I &II Year 

Department of Mechanical Engineering organized a certilicate course on Foundation in 

Mechanical CAD for the First & Second Ycar B. Tech students (2017-2021 Batch) from 19th 

November 2017 to 28h November 2017. A total of 106 students were enrolled for the course. 

22 lecture hours and 8 practical hours were provided during the course as per curriculum. A 

multiple choice based examination was conducted for the enrolled students at the end of the 

course. Certificates were provided for the participants after successful completion of the 

course. 

No of No of students Eligible for 

Certilicate 
No of Students No of Students 

students 
participated Passed 

Registered 

106 106 106 106 

rolol 

Course Coordinator 
HOD/ME 

INCPA 
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MANGALAM COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 

DEPARTMENT OF MECHNAICAL ENGINEERING 

Attendance of Certificate Course - FOUNDATION IN MECHANICAL CAD 

Academice Year: 2017-2018 Batch 2017-2021 

Year: I & II 

19 2021 22 23 24 25 26 27 28Total
Attendance 

S. Name of Student 

No. 

ABHIJITH KRISHNANR A P P P P P P P 70 

ABHIJITHR KRISHNAN A A P P P P P 80 

100 
P 

P P ABHIMANYU ANIL 

100 4 ABHISHEK MOHAN 

100ABHISHEK SUBHASH 

ABIDH SULAIMAN P 100 

ABIN ABRAHAM P P P A A 70 

P P P P 
P 

P 

/0 P 
P 

100 
P 100 

ABIN BIJU P AP 
ACHU THANKACHAN PAA P P 80 

l0 ADARSH KRISHNA .A P P P P P 

ADARSHPS P P 
P 100 

100 
ADARSH P VIJAY P 

P 
13 ADARSH SANTHOSH 

P PP 
P P 80 

P 100 
P 100 

70 
14 AFIN S A 
15 AJAY KURIAN TOMY 

16 AJITH KAJI 

17 AKHIL SURESH 
100 

18 AKSHAYS P 

ALAN ANTONY P P 100 
19 

100 
| 100 

20 ALBIN JOHN P P |P 

ANANDH VS P P P P 

P 100 ANANDU SHAJI 

P P T00 ANANTHU A 

24 ANANTHUAR P P P P P TO0 

P 70 
P P 80 

P 100 
P 100 

PPPP P |100 

P P A A P 
25 ANTONY JAYMON 

P 26 ARNOLD ROY 

27 ASWIN ROY 

28 ASWIN SUBASH 

29 BASIL MATHEW P 
30 BHAGYARAJ S 100 

31 BIBIN BABU P PP 100 
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MANGALAM COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 
DEPARTMENT OF MECHNAICAL ENGINEERING 

32 BIBIN BENNY PPPP P 100 
33 BIBIN CHARLES P P P P PP P 100 

PP PP 
P A A A 

P A A P 

CILESH K MANOJ P P P 100 
35 DEEPAK P MADHU 70 
$6 DICKSON SUNOJ P P 80 

THOMAS 
7 FEBA MARIYAM SAJI P 

P 
T00 

38 FLORA ANN BINU T00 
9 F SHAJAHAN 

P 100 
40 GOKUL GANESH P 100 
41 GOKUL P P P 100 
42 GOKUL SOMAN P P P 80 

GOKUL T G P PP 100 
PPP P 

P 
JAMESONJ P 

P P P P |P P P P P 
PP P P P P 

P 

44 P P 100 
45 JEBIN P D P 100 
46 JERIN LUKOSE P P P P 100 
47 JERRY JOSE P P P P P 100 

A 48 JOMON MATHEwS 
49 SREELEKSHMI S 

A P 70 
P P P 80 

50 JIBIN JAMES P P P 100 
51 JITHIN THOMAS P P 100 

JITHIN TOMY 
JOEL ANTONY 

52 P 70 
53 P 80 
54 JOEL MANI P P 100 

55 JOHN VARGHESE A A P 80 P 

56 JOSEPH BABU P 80 

57 KEVIN THOMAS P 00 
PUKADIYIL 

PP PP 58 KEVIN VARGHESE P P P 100 

ABRAHAM 
59 LINU VARUGHESE P P P PPP PP PP 100 
60 LUKOSE V MATHEW 
61 MELVIN KURIAN 
62 MOHAMMED ABDUL 

PP A |A P PP PP 80 
P PP P P P P P 

PP PP 

P 

P 00 
P P P P 100 

LATHEEF 

63 MUHAMMED FAZIL PPPP 
PPPP 
|P PP |P |P 

P PAPAAP PPP70 

P P T00 
64 MUHAMMED RIHAD P P P 100 

65 
66 NIRMAL SHAJU 

NEHIL SABU P 100 

A1 

Ah 
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MANGALAM COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 
DEPARTMENT OF MECHNAICAL ENGINEERING 

103 SAM MAMMEN PPPPPP A A P P 80 

MATHEW 
104 SAM T CHANDY 

105 SAMUEL THOMAS BIJU P 
106 SAYOOJ BABUPB 

A A P 80 P 
100 P P 

P P P P 
P 

P 80 

Course Coordinator 
HoD ME 
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MANGALAM COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING 

Consolidated Course Feedback 

A Foundation in Mechanical CAD 

Academic Year: 2017-2021 

Batch 2017-2021 

Year: I & II Strongly 

Agree 
Total Ycs No Disagrec 

Questionnaire Response 

THE DESIGN OF TIHE COURSE 
106 106 0 

Were objectives of the course elear to you? 
95 

B The course contcnts mct with your 

expectations. 

106 

100 6 

106 

The lecture sequence 
was well planned 

T00 

D 
106 

The contents were 
illustrated with 

100 6 

106 

EThe level of the course was 100 6 

The course 
contents compared with your 106 

F expectations 100 

G| The course exposed you to new knowledge 

and practices 
Will you 

recommend this course to your 

colleagues? 

106 

100 
106 

A The lectures were clear and easy to 

understand 

106 

100 

B 
106 

The tcaching aids were cffectively used 

106 
100 6 

The course material handed out was adequate 

D The instructors encouraged 
interaction and 

were helpful 
E 

106 
100 

106 106 
Were objectives of the course realized? Y 

F. Please give overall rating of the course 

90%- 100% 
80% - 90% 
70% 80% 
60% - 70% 

50% -60% 
below s0 

99 

elkitt 

Course Coordinator 
HOD/ME 

PRINCIPAL 
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MANGAILAM COLLEGE OF ENGINEFERING 

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

Detailed Explanation of Course 

Academic Year: 2017-201s 
Batch: 2014-201S 

lear: IV TII Semester 

The main objecture of the course is to provide the students with a solid foundation in heat 

entlation and air cond1tion and make them understand the calculation for heat loss and also 

abour duct design. 

The course tas osfered for fir:al y*ar mechanical students o? Mangalann college o# eng1neer:ng 

te course 'as des:gned with îire modules arnd course was corducted irom 14.10.2017 to 16.12. 

01 Cer:ficate was provided with students those who have S0 ®s of Attendance and scored 60 

on ntemal exam eraluation 

No of No of Students No of students Eligible for 

Certificate 
No of Students 

students 
participated Passed 

Registered 

109 109 109 109 

uelharl 

Course Coordinator HOD ME 

PRINCIPA 
MANCALA: tECE ENGVEERiMG 

httns liltors nnnnla romldnriumant/d/1FwnHkvil lalHa-APNFiN7 liHRvYfPYhrleclit 1/1 



MANGAILAM COLI.EGE OF ENGINEERING 
#V DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

Attendance of Certificate course - cOURSE ON HVAC 

Academic Year: 2017-18 
Batch: 2014-2018 

Year: IV/VII Semester 

iiliii Si.No Roll No. Name of the students 

. 14008501 A SRISWAN B0 

ABHIJITH * 

14008502 100 
JAYAKUMAR 

14008503 ABHIJITH VIJAYAN 80 

14008504 ABIN M THOMAS 100 

14008505 ABOT SAJAN JACOOB 80 

14008506 ACHU PRASAD 100 

7 ADARSH P 100 14008507 
VARGHESE 

8. 14008508 AJAY KRISHNAN G 80 

9 14008509 | AJIN P KUMAR 90 

10. 14008510 AKHIL KRISHNA 90 

11. 14008511 AKHIL RAJAN 90 

12. 14008512 AKHIL REGHUNATH 90 

13. 14008513 AKHIL SURESH 100 

14. ALEX THOMAS 90 
14008514 

VARGHESE 

15. 90 14008515ALIN MATHEW 
16. 14008516| AMALG. A 90 

14008517 AMAL JOSEPH 100 17. 

18. 14008518 AMAL JOSEPH 100 

19. 14008519 AMAL SHAJI 90 

20. 14008520 | AMAL DEV PA 90 

21. 14008521 90 AMALJITH A 

2. 14008522AMEER SUHAIL S 80 

MANGALAM 

COLLEGË 
OF 

ENGINEERING 

Ettumanoor 

pRINCAL 
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56. 14008556 JITHIN ANTONY 80 

57. 14008557 JITHIN JOSE 100 

14008558 JITHIN VARGHESE 58. 100 

59. 100 14008559 MARIA MARY JOSE 
60. 14008560 ABHI KRISHNA LAL 80 

61. 80 14008561JITHU THOMAS 
62. 100 14008562 JOBIN JOHNSON 

63. 100 14008563 JOBINP GEORGE 

64. 100 14008564 JOBSON KURIAN 

65. 90 14008565 JOSIN T D 

66. JOUEL JACOB 100 
14008566 

CHACKO 
67. 14008567 KP PREMJITH 90 

68. 14008568 KAMALG 90 

69. 90 14008569 KARTHIK SANKAR S 

70. 80 14008570 KIRAN BABY 

100 71.14008571 LIBIN JOSEPH 
72. 100 14008572LIJO CHERIAN 

80 73. 14008573 LINU VARGHESE 
LIPHIN CHERIAN 74. 100 

14008574PHILIP 
75. 80 14008575 | MANU JACOB 

76. 100 14008576 MARTIN P MATHEW 

77 14008577 MATHEWs K JOSEPH 80 

18. 14008578 MEBIN THOMAS 100 

19. MIDHUN 100 
4008579 

MAHIKUMAR 
80. 14008580MIDHUN PRAKASHC 80 

81. MOHNIS ISMAIL 90 
14008581 

HASSAN 
82. 14008582 MONCY VARGHESE 90 

MUHAMMED 
14008583 YOONUS 

83. 90 

14008584 NICKIL GEORGE 
JOHN 

84. 90 

85. 14008585 NITHIN ANTONY 100 

86. 14008586 PAUL JAMES 90 

NGALAM CcOLLEGE OF ENGINEERING Etumanoo 



14008587PREENU MATHEW 90 

88. 14008588 RAHUL C M 90 

89. 14008589 RAHUL KRISHNAN K 100 

90 14008590 RAHUL KUMAR P R 100 

91. 
14008591 REJEESHHR 90 

92. 14008592 RIJU PAUL 90 

93. 14008593 ROOPESH M 90 

94. 14008594 | SHREEKUMAR S K 80 

95. 14008595 | SACHIN JOSE 100 

96. 14008596 SACHIN SKUMAR 80 

97. 14008597 SACHIN V 100 

98. 14008598 SACHU SEBASTIAN 80 

99. 14008599 SALBIN SABU 100 

100. 14008600 SANJAY N KUMAR 90 

101. 14008601SANJEEV S 90 

102. 14008602 SEBIN THOMAS 90 

103. 14008603 SHUHAIB NAZAR 100 

104. 14008604 |SOORAJ S 100 

105. 14008605 SRAVENIS 90 

106. 14008606SREEKANTH R 90 

107. 14008607 STEPHEN ANTONY 90 

108. 14008608 TOBY JACOB 

109. 14008609 TOM CHACKO 

100 

100 

dlact 

Nohisk 

Course Coordinator HOD/ME 

PRINCIPAL 
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MANGALAM COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 
DEPART\IENT OF MECHANIC AL ENGINEERING 

Consolidated Course Feedback 

Course on HTAC 

Batch: 2014-2018 
Academic Year: 2017-2018 

Year: III Semester 

Total Strongly 
Questionnaire 

es No Agree Disagree Response 
THE DESIGN OF THE COURSE 

109 109 Were objectres of the course clear to you? 

3 The cowse cotents met With vour 109 

epectations. 
109 109 The lecnure sequence was well plan1ecl 

109 109 
The conterits were illustrated with 

109 109 
The lerel of the course iwas 

109 The couwse contents comparec with rour 109 

expectatio1s 
C The course expOsed 1'ou to neir kno:1ledge 

and pra uCES 
Will rou recommend this course to vour 

coleagues. 

109 109 

109 09 

cures iwere clezr and eas t 

nderstand 
A The 109 10S 

109 109 The teachng aids were efecuvely used 

The course material handed out was 109 109 

deCuete 
D The instructors encouraged interaction arnd 

ere nelprul 
109 

Were obrect:tes of the course real:zed? 109 109 

Please gite oTerall ratung of the course 109 

S0 100
80-90 
70-80 

60-70
|0-60 

96 

Aidass5 

Course Coordinator 
HOD IE 

PRINCIPAL 

MANGALAM COLLEGE OF ENGINEERINNG 

Eymranogr 

niins inrs nnnnle rnm/incumant/d/10nk AnuaaDnAnG.IFNAAnWxanKNAv6SWGlerit 1/1 



















































































List of Students Enrolled for Ccrtincate course - : 20 to 30 JC-change in trends 
in Semiconductor IC 0e31g,n 

Academic Year: 201 7-18 
Year: IV,111,11 
~--

Batch : S8 .S6,S4-EC E 

I S.No Roll No. Na m e of the 1tud ent, _j ... 
1. 14008228 _j UNNIKRISHNAN P R --
2. 14008371 AATHIRA MENON 
3. 14008372 , ABHISHEK P PRATHAP 
4. 14008373 I ABY K VARGHESE I 5. 14008374 

1 
ADYA DINAKUMAR 

6. 14008375 AJ I MA THEW NINAN 
7. 14008376 AJ ITHKUMAR M .R 
8. 14008377 AKASH SURESH 
9. 14008378 AKHIL VARGHESE 
10. 14008380 ALEENA JOHNSON 
1 \. 14008381 ALEE NA SUBHASH 
12. 14008382 ALEENA VARGHESE 
13. 14008383 ALEN R GEORGE 
14. 14008385 ANJANA J 
1 s. 14008386 ANJU A VARGHESE 
16. 14008388 ANJUMOL 5 
17. 14008389 ANJUNA ELSA PHILIP 
18. 14008390 ARYA KV 

19. 14008391 ASWIN RS 

20. 14008392 ATHIRA PK 

21. 14008393 ATHIRA SAJEEV 
22. . 14008394 AVINASH CS 

!3 . 14008395 BRITE ENA ANTONY 

:u. 14008396 HARIKRISHNAN A P 

15. 14008398 JERLIN UNI SAJEEV 

!6. 14008399 JOBYMON JOSEPH 

27. 14008400 JOHAN P JOHN 

18. 14008401 KESSSIA ANN JAM ES - -- --
19. 14008402 LEKSHMI S KUMAR - - - -
30. 14008404 NANOHU MANOHAR - -
31. 1.4008405 NAVAMlM -~ --
32 . l.4008406 NEVIN Wl~SON 

--- -
,-

33. 14008408 HIV#\ AStlA tflTUS - -34. 14008409 RIJO ABRAHAM 
--- - ,~ 

35. 14008410 SANHJ SUNNY -- --
36. 14008412 SHIIOY l t lANKACH AN -
37. 14008414 $NAZ MUtlAMMEO KN 

i--- - -

¢&~~ 
3H. 14008417 SUMlMOL O AN NA ~-

I 
I 

' 

I 

l 

\ 
\ 



39. 1400&418 I VAISfiAI( KR ISH NAN 

◄O . 14008419 I VISHNU SEKHAR M C 

41. 14008420 AKHIL TOM ROY 
L. 

1,U. 14008421 ANOOP JOLLY 
t 

43. 14008422 JO8fN K !OSE -
44 . 24008423 MlCHE-l JOSE PH MATHEW 

-
'ARUN VALSALAN 

--
45. 13008373 I 

S.No Roll No. Name of the Jt11dent, 

I. MLM15EC001 
1 

ABHIJITH G NA1 q 

2. MLM15EC002 ASHIRA~U T JI NENORAN I 

3. MLM15fC003 .A8lN RAJAN JOSE PH 
I 

4. MLM 15EC004 AIIN CJOHNY I 

5. MLM 15'EC005 AKHIL ABRAHAM 

6. MLM15'EC006 AKHll KR 

7. MLM1S'EC008 AKHll S PRAOEEP 

8. MLM1'SEC010 .AlAN ROY 

9. MLM15EC01 2 AUO K SHAii 

10. MLM1SEC013 ALICA MERIN JOHN 

JI. MLM1SEC014 AMAtBABY 
..__ 

12. MLMlS.ECOlS AMINA MIC 

J.3 . MLM1SEC018 ANANOU RAJENORAN - J4. MLM1SEC019 ANANTHAKR ISHNAN G S 
-

15. MLMlS'.ECOlO ANTO JAC08 
,_ - -

16. MLM 1s·eoo21 ASHWINI 
+-

17. M LM1SEG022 ATHIRA ARAVINO 
il 

IR. Ml M l'S-l::10023 811EESH 8 VARG HESE 

19. MLM1SEC024 8RlJITH MATHEW EAPEN 
1-

io. MLMl.'S'E0026 FAOHIL NIZAR 

ll. IMl M 15£0>2 7 INOU V1SWANAlH.AN 

11. M 'LM! !i£C028 JAVARAJ PS 
1---

?.3 . MUM! '51£C029 JESTIN K lOSEPH 
1--

l,4. MtJM! '~£G031 JOSE PH MATHEW 
--, --

25. MLiM!SfG032 KAt•mAN NS 
- - ,_ 

16. MLM15:EC035 NANDU VUA"AH 
,~ - i= - ·-,,. MLMt 1Sf.C037 PRINCf A6WtAM1 

- ,= 

!It. MLiMS5fG038 RfftiUN IOSEPH GO~SAll.VAS 

- - ,~ -
?9. 'M LM S 5£C039 SANDRA SATHEtS,V"1 

,_ --~ 
10. MlJ~ S5fC040 SARAHt IA\'AGOPAl -- 1~ 

l 1l , MUMJ'5'E~) j SttCfltiAl 10,'t -
- I = 

32 . MlA'.-1I 5fC043 SUYSIN P Stu6U ' 

33. l Mt Mt ~t.(044 '>UIN 5AM I 

r6 



34. MLM15EC045 SIVAKUMAR S 

35. MLM15EC046 SRUTHIMOL CS 

36. MLM15EC047 STENI MARIAM STEPHEN 

37. MLM15EC049 VIVEK TOM 

38. MLMlSEC0S0 VRINDA S VIJAY 

39. MLMlSEC0Sl VYSAKH S 

40. LMLM15EC052 ARUNKUMAR TR 

41. LMLM15EC054 GREESHMA THANKCHAN 

42. LMLMlSEC0SS NIRMAL DEV 

43. LMLM15EC056 TINTU JOSEPH 

44. LMLM15EC057 VARUNKUMAR G 

45. LMLM15EC058 VINEETH CA 

S.No Roll No. Name of the students 

1. MLM16EC001 ABHIJITH S 

2. MLM16EC002 ABHINANTH H 

3. MLM16EC004 AGATH EMMANUEL 

4. MLM16EC00S AISWARYA LEKSHMI 

s. MLM16EC006 AISWARYA PRASANNAN 

6. MLM16EC007 ALVINA REEBA THOMAS 

7. MLM16EC008 ALVIN SHAJI 

8. MLM16EC009 ALWIN ANDREWS JUI 

9. MLM16EC010 AMAL KUMAR TA 

10. MLM16EC011 AMBADY S 

11. MLM16EC012 AMRUTHA P NAIR 

12. MLM16EC013 ANANDHU SEKHAR 

13. MLM16EC014 ANAND MAMMEN VARGHESE 

14. MLM16EC015 ANANDU SREENIVASAN 

15. MLM16EC016 ANJANATT 

16. MLM16EC017 ANSALNA SALAM 

17. MLM16EC018 ANUPAMA AJITH 

18. MLM16EC019 ARACKAL PRINCY ANNA VARGHESE 

19. MLM16EC020 ARATHY SOMAN 

20. MLM16EC021 ARAVIND SANKAR 

21. MLM16EC022 ARCHANA SNAIR 

22. MLM16EC023 ARJUN SUGATHAN 

23. MLM16EC024 ARUNDHATHY DINESH 

24. MLM16EC026 ASWIN B NEELAKANDAN 

25. MLM16EC027 ASWIN PRASAD 

26. MLM16EC028 ATHUL CHRISTY THOMAS 

27. MLM16EC029 AYANA SHAJU 

~ 

\u 



28. MLM16EC030 AZEEM RAHMAN K 
29. MLM16EC031 BIBIN MATHEW 
30. MLM16EC032 BIJITHA SURESH 
31. MLM16EC033 CHRISSMON JOHNEY 
32. MLM16EC034 DEVI KA SABU 
33. MLM16EC035 ELONA JIJO 
34. LMLM16EC070 AKSHAY K HARIDAS 
35. LMLM16EC071 ANNS ANNA STEPHEN 
36. LMLM16EC073 SHANIMOL PB 
37. LMLM16EC074 SOORAJ REGEENDRAN 
38. MLM16EC036 GAYATHRI VARMA B 
39. MLM16EC037 JEBIN SHAJU JOSE 
40. MLM16EC038 JOBINA JOY 
41. MLM16EC039 JOBIN JOY 
42. MLM16EC040 JOEL ABRAHAM JACOB 
43. MLM16EC041 JOSILIN THERESA JOSEPH 
44. MLM16EC043 LAKSHMI ANIL 
45. MLM16EC044 MALAVIKA SNAIR 
46. MLM16EC045 MANU BENNY 
47. MLM16EC046 MANU KRISHNA 
48. MLM16EC047 MARY JEEVA E J 
49. MLM16EC048 NAY ANA OMANAKUTT AN 
so. MLM16EC049 NINAN VARGHESE 
51. MLM16EC050 PARVATHY VINOD 
52. MLM16EC051 PRATHEESH KP 
53. MLM16EC052 RADHALEKSHMI V R 
54. MLM16EC053 RAHANA SALIH N 
55. MLM16EC0S4 RASEENA RASAK 
56. MLM16EC0SS RESIN REJI 
57. MLM16EC0S6 ROSE GEORGY 
58. MLM16EC057 SAHALVAHAB 

59. MLM16EC0S8 SANDRA ANN VARUGHESE 
60. MLM16EC0S9 SENK VARGHESE 

61. MLM16EC060 SHEBIN RAJAN 

62. MLM16EC061 SHERIN RAJAN 

63. MLM16EC062 SILPA SASIKUMAR 

64. MLM16EC063 SREELAKSHMI GOPINATH 
65. MLM16EC064 TELMA JOSHY 

66. MLM16EC065 TOM JOSEPH 

67. MLM16EC066 VINAYAKAN G 

68. MLM16EC067 VISHNU PRASAD M 

69. LMLM16EC069 AJITH PB 

70. LMLM16EC072 ASAD K BABU ' ,1 

' " 
~ -">• /. ~.', ~- ' . . ' 

. ' 

-



71. LMLM16EC075 

72. LMLM16EC076 

73. MLM15EC009 

~~~y 
Course ¥,dinator 

TH 

YA 
AK 

ARUN THAMPI 

DHU MOHANAN P 

SHAY KA 



Attendance of Certificate course - 2D to 3D IC-change in trends in semiconductor IC 

design 

Academic Year: 2017-18 

Year: IV,111,II 

S.No Roll No. Name of the students 

I. 14008228 UNNIKRISHNAN P.R 

2. 14008371 AATHIRA MENON 

3. 14008372 ABHISHEK P PRATHAP 

4. 14008373 ABY K VARGHESE 

5. 14008374 ADYA DINAKUMAR 

6. 14008375 AJI MATHEW NINAN 

7. 14008376 AJITHKUMAR M.R 

8. 14008377 AKASH SURESH 

9. 14008378 AKHIL VARGHESE 

JO. 14008380 ALEENA JOHNSON 

11. 14008381 ALEENA SUBHASH 

12. 14008382 ALEENA VARGHESE 

13. 14008383 ALEN R GEORGE 

14. 14008385 ANJANAJ 

15. 14008386 ANJU A VARGHESE 

16. 14008388 ANJUMOLS 

17. 14008389 ANJUNA ELSA PHILIP 

18. 14008390 ARYA KV 

19. 14008391 ASWIN RS 

20. 14008392 ATHIRA PK 

21. 14008393 ATHIRA SAJEEV 

22. 14008394 AVINASH CS 

23. 14008395 BRITEENA ANTONY 

24. 14008396 HARIKRISHNAN AP 

25. 14008398 JERLIN UNI SAJEEV 

26. 14008399 JOBYMON JOSEPH 

27. 14008400 JOHAN P JOHN 

28. 14008401 KESSSIA ANN JAMES 

29. 14008402 LEKSHMI S KUMAR 

06/03 

✓ 

✓ 

✓ 

✓ 

✓ 

✓ 

✓ 

✓ 

✓ 

✓ 

✓ 

✓ 

✓ 

✓ 

✓ 

✓ 

✓ 

✓ 

✓ 

✓ 

✓ 

JC 

✓ 

✓ 

✓ 

✓ 

✓ 

✓ 

✓ 

Batch : S8,S6,S4-ECE 

07/03 08/03 09/03 10/03 

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 

JC ✓ ✓ ✓ 

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 

R> 

Total 
Attend 
ance % 

100 

JOO 

100 

100 

JOO 

100 

JOO 

80 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

80 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 



30. 14008404 NANDHU MANOHAR 

31. 14008405 NAVAMI M 

32. 14008406 NEVIN WILSON 

33. 14008408 RIVA ASHA TITUS 

34. 14008409 RIJO ABRAHAM 

35. 14008410 SANJU SUNNY 

36. 14008412 SHIJOY THANKACHAN 

37. 14008414 SNAZ MUHAMMED KN 

38. 14008417 SUMIMOL B ANNA 

39. 14008418 VAISHAK KRISHNAN 

40. 14008419 VISHNU SEKHAR M C 

41. 14008420 AKHIL TOM ROY 

42. 14008421 ANOOP JOLLY 

43. 14008422 JOBIN K JOSE 

44. 14008423 MICHEL JOSEPH MATHEW 

45. 13008373 ARUN VALSALAN 

S.No Roll No. Name of the students 

1. MLMlSEC00l ABHIJITH G NAIR 

2. MLM15EC002 ABHIRAMI T JINENDRAN 

3. MLM1SEC003 ABIN RAJAN JOSEPH 

4. MLM1SEC004 AJIN CJOHNY 

5. MLMlSEC00S AKHIL ABRAHAM 

6. MLM1SEC006 AKHIL KR 

7. MLM1SEC008 AKHIL S PRADEEP 

8. MLMlSEC0l0 ALAN ROY 

9. MLM15EC012 AUO K SHAJI 

10. MLM1SEC013 ALKA MERIN JOHN 

11. MLM15EC014 AMAL BABY 

12. MLMlSEC0lS AMINA MK 

13. MLM15EC018 ANANDU RAJENDRAN 

14. MLM1SEC019 ANANTHAKRISHNAN GS 

15. MLM1SEC020 ANTOJACOB 

16. MLM15EC021 ASHWINI 

17. MLM15EC022 ATHIRA ARAVIND 

✓ 

✓ 

✓ 

✓ 

✓ 

✓ 

✓ 

✓ 

✓ 

✓ 

✓ 

✓ 

✓ 

✓ 

✓ 

✓ 

06/03 

✓ 

✓ 

✓ 

✓ 

✓ 

✓ 

✓ 

✓ 

✓ 

✓ 

✓ 

✓ 

✓ 

✓ 

✓ 

✓ 

✓ 
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✓ 

✓ 

✓ 

✓ 

✓ 

✓ 

✓ 

✓ 

✓ 

✓ 

✓ 

✓ 

✓ 

✓ 

✓ 

✓ 

07/03 

✓ 

✓ 

✓ 

✓ 

✓ 

✓ 

✓ 

" 
✓ 

✓ 

✓ 

✓ 

✓ 

✓ 

✓ 

✓ 

✓ 

., ..... 
,• • I 

,,· 

✓ ✓ ✓ JOO 

✓ ✓ ✓ JOO 

✓ ✓ ✓ 100 

✓ ✓ ✓ JOO 

✓ ✓ ✓ JOO 

✓ ✓ ✓ 100 

✓ ✓ ✓ 100 

✓ ✓ ✓ 100 

✓ ✓ ✓ 100 

✓ ✓ ✓ 100 

✓ ✓ ✓ 100 

✓ ✓ ✓ 100 

✓ ✓ ✓ 100 

✓ ✓ ✓ JOO 

✓ ✓ ✓ 100 

✓ ✓ ✓ 100 

Total 

08/03 09/03 10/03 Attend 
ance % 

✓ ✓ ✓ 100 

✓ ✓ ✓ 100 

✓ ✓ ✓ 100 

✓ ✓ ✓ 100 

✓ ✓ ✓ 100 

✓ ✓ ✓ 100 

✓ ✓ ✓ 100 

✓ ✓ ✓ 80 

✓ ✓ ✓ 100 

✓ ✓ ✓ 100 

✓ ✓ ✓ 100 

✓ ✓ ✓ 100 

✓ ✓ ✓ 100 

✓ ✓ ✓ 100 

✓ ✓ ✓ 100 

✓ ✓ ✓ 100 

✓ ✓ ✓ 100 ,. 



18. MLM1SEC023 BIJEESH B VARGHESE ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 100 

19. MLM1SEC024 BRIJITH MATHEW EAPEN ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 100 

20. MLM1SEC026 FADHIL NIZAR ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 100 

21. MLM1SEC027 INDU VISWANATHAN ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 100 

22. MLM15EC028 JAYARAJ PS JC ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 80 

23. MLM1SEC029 JESTIN K JOSEPH ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ JOO 

24. MLM1SEC031 JOSEPH MATHEW ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 100 

25. MLM1SEC032 KANNAN NS ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 100 

26. MLM15EC035 NANDU VIJAYAN ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 100 

27. MLM15EC037 PRINCE ABRAHAM ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ JOO 

REEGUN JOSEPH ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 100 
28. 

MLM1SEC038 GONSALVAS 

29. MLM1SEC039 SANDRA SATHEESAN ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 100 

30. MLM15EC040 SARATH JAYAGOPAL ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 100 

3 I. MLM15EC041 SHEETHAL JOY ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 100 

32. MLM15EC043 SHYBIN P SHIBU ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 100 

33. MLM1SEC044 SIJIN SAM ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 100 I 

34. MLM1SEC045 SIVAKUMAR S ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 100 

35. MLM1SEC046 SRUTHIMOL CS ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 100 

36. MLM1SEC047 STENI MARIAM STEPHEN ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 100 
I 

37. MLM1SEC049 VIVEKTOM ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 100 

38. MLMlSECOS0 VRINDA S VIJAY ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 100 

39. MLMlSEC0Sl VYSAKH S ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 100 

40. LMLM15EC0S2 ARUNKUMAR TR ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 100 

41. LMLM1SEC0S4 GREESHMA THANKCHAN ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 100 

42. LMLMlSEC0SS NIRMAL DEV ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 100 

43. LMLM1SEC056 TINTU JOSEPH ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 100 

44. LMLM1SEC057 VARUNKUMAR G ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ JOO 

45. LMLM1SEC0S8 VINEETH CA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 100 

Total 

S.No Roll No. Name of the students 06/03 07/03 08/03 09/03 10/03 Attend 
1mce % 

I. MLM16EC001 ABHIJITH S ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 100 

2. MLM16EC002 ABHINANTH H ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 100 

3. MLM16EC004 AGATH EMMANUEL ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 100 

4. MLM16EC00S AISWARYA LEKSHMI ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 100 

5. MLM16EC006 AISWARYA PRASANNAN ✓ ✓ ✓ :_(.~ ~ ✓ 100 
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6. MLM16EC007 ALVINA REEBA THOMAS ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 100 

7. MLM16EC008 ALVIN SHAJI ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ JOO 

8. MLM16EC009 ALWIN ANDREWS JIJI ✓ JC ✓ ✓ ✓ 80 

9. MLM16EC010 AMAL KUMAR TA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ JOO 

10. MLM16EC011 AMBADY S ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 100 

11 . MLM16EC012 AMRUTHA P NAIR ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 100 

12. MLM16EC013 ANANDHU SEKHAR ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ JOO 

ANAND MAMMEN ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 100 
13. 

MLM16EC014 VARGHESE 

14. MLM16EC015 ANANDU SREENIVASAN ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 100 

15. MLM16EC016 ANJANA TT ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 100 

16. MLM16EC017 ANSALNA SALAM ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 100 

I 7. MLM16EC018 ANUPAMA AJITH ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 100 

ARACKAL PRINCY ANNA ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 100 
18. 

MLM16EC019 VARGHESE 

19. MLM16EC020 ARATHY SOMAN ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 100 

20. MLM16EC021 ARAVIND SANKAR ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 100 

21. MLM16EC022 ARCHANA SNAIR ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 100 

22. MLM16EC023 ARJUN SUGATHAN JC ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 80 

23. MLM16EC024 ARUNDHATHY DINESH ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 100 

24. MLM16EC026 ASWIN B NEELAKANDAN ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 100 

25. MLM16EC027 ASWIN PRASAD ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 100 

26. MLM16EC028 ATHUL CHRISTY THOMAS ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 100 

27. MLM16EC029 AYANASHAJU ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 100 

28. MLM16EC030 AZEEM RAHMAN K ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 100 

29. MLM16EC031 BIBIN MATHEW ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 100 

30. MLM16EC032 BIJITHA SURESH ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 100 

31. MLM16EC033 CHRISSMON JOH NEY ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 100 

32. MLM16EC034 DEVIKA SABU ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 100 

33. MLM16EC035 ELONAJIJO ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 100 

34. LMLM16EC070 AKSHAY K HARIDAS ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 100 

35. LMLM16EC071 ANNS ANNA STEPHEN ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 100 

36. LMLM16EC073 SHANIMOL PB ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 100 

37. LMLM16EC074 SOORAJ REGEENDRAN ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 100 

38. MLM16EC036 GAYATHRI VARMA B ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 100 

39. MLM16EC037 JEBIN SHAJU JOSE ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 100 

40. MLM16EC038 JOBINA JOY ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 100 

41. MLM16EC039 JOBIN JOY ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 100 



42. MLM16EC040 JOEL ABRAHAM JACOB 
✓ 

43. MLM16EC041 JOSILIN THERESA JOSEPH ✓ 

44. MLM16EC043 LAKSHMI ANIL 
✓ 

45. MLM16EC044 MALAVIKA SNAIR 
✓ 

46. MLM16EC045 MANU BENNY 
✓ 

47. MLM16EC046 MANU KRISHNA 
✓ 

48. MLM16EC047 MARY JEEVA E J 
✓ 

49. MLM16EC048 NAY ANA OMANAKUTT AN ✓ 

50. MLM16EC049 NINAN VARGHESE 
✓ 

51. MLM16EC0S0 PARVATHY VINOD 
✓ 

52. MLM16EC0S1 PRATHEESH KP 
✓ 

53. MLM16EC0S2 RADHALEKSHMI V R ✓ 

54. MLM16EC0S3 RAHANA SALIH N 
✓ 

55. MLM16EC0S4 RASEENA RASAK 
✓ 

56. MLM16EC0SS REBIN REJI 
✓ 

57. MLM16EC0S6 ROSE GEORGY 
✓ 

58. MLM16EC057 SAHALVAHAB 
✓ 

59. MLM16EC0S8 SANDRA ANN VARUGHESE ✓ 

60. MLM16EC0S9 SEN K VARGHESE ✓ 

61. MLM16EC060 SHEBIN RAJAN ✓ 

62. MLM16EC061 SHERIN RAJAN ✓ 

63. MLM16EC062 SILPA SASIKUMAR ✓ 

64. MLM16EC063 SREELAKSHMI GOPINATH ✓ 

65. MLM16EC064 TELMAJOSHY ✓ 

66. MLM16EC065 TOM JOSEPH ✓ 

67. MLM16EC066 VINAYAKAN G ✓ 

68. MLM16EC067 VISHNU PRASAD M ✓ 

69. LMLM16EC069 AJITH PB ✓ 

70. LMLM16EC072 ASAD K BABU ✓ 

71. LMLM16EC075 THARUN THAMPI ✓ 

72. LMLM16EC076 YADHU MOHANAN P ✓ 

73. MLM1SEC009 AKSHAY KA ✓ 
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✓ 

✓ 

✓ 

✓ 

✓ 

✓ 

✓ 

✓ 

✓ 

✓ 

✓ 

✓ 

✓ 

✓ 

✓ 

✓ 

✓ 

✓ 

✓ 

✓ 

✓ 

✓ 

✓ 

✓ 

✓ 

✓ 

✓ 

✓ 

✓ 

✓ 

✓ 

✓ 
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✓ ✓ 

✓ ✓ 

✓ ✓ 

✓ ✓ 

✓ ✓ 

✓ ✓ 

✓ ✓ 

✓ ✓ 

✓ ✓ 

✓ ✓ 

✓ ✓ 

✓ ✓ 

✓ ✓ 

✓ ✓ 

✓ ✓ 

✓ ✓ 

✓ ✓ 

✓ ✓ 

✓ ✓ 

✓ ✓ 

✓ ✓ 

✓ ✓ 

✓ ✓ 

✓ ✓ 

✓ ✓ 

✓ ✓ 

✓ ✓ 

✓ ✓ 

✓ ✓ 

✓ ✓ 

✓ ✓ 

✓ ✓ 

J i--

HOD/ECE 
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~~,~-" 

✓ 100 

✓ 100 

✓ 100 

✓ JOO 

✓ 100 

✓ 100 

✓ JOO 

✓ JOO 

✓ 100 

✓ JOO 

✓ JOO 

✓ 100 

✓ 100 

✓ 100 

✓ 100 

✓ 100 

✓ 100 

✓ 100 

✓ 100 

✓ 100 

✓ 100 

✓ 100 

✓ JOO 

✓ 100 

✓ 100 

✓ JOO 

✓ 100 

✓ JOO 

✓ 100 

✓ 100 

✓ 100 

✓ 100 



Certificate course - 2D to 3D TC-change in trends in semiconductor IC design 

Mark Sheet 

Academic Year: 2017-18 

Year: IV ,111,II 

S.No Reg. No. 

I. 14008228 

2. 14008371 

3. 14008372 

4. 14008373 

s. 14008374 

6. 14008375 

7. 14008376 

8. 14008377 

9. 14008378 

10. 14008380 

11. 14008381 

12. 14008382 

13. 14008383 

14. 14008385 

IS. 14008386 

16. 14008388 

17. 14008389 

18. 14008390 

19. 14008391 

20. 14008392 

21. 14008393 

22. 14008394 

23. 14008395 

24. 14008396 

25. 14008398 

26. 14008399 

27. 14008400 

28. 14008401 

29. 14008402 

Nnmc of the students 

UNNIKRISHNAN P.R 

AATHIRA MENON 

ABHISHEK P PRATHAP 

ABY K VARGHESE 

ADYA DINAKUMAR 

AJI MATHEW NINAN 

AJITHKUMAR M.R 

AKASH SURESH 

AKHIL VARGHESE 

ALEENA JOHNSON 

ALEENA SUBHASH 

ALEENA VARGHESE 

ALEN R GEORGE 

ANJANA J 

ANJU A VARGHESE 

ANJUMOL S 

ANJUNA ELSA PHILIP 

ARYA KV 

ASWIN RS 

ATHIRA PK 

ATHIRA SAJEEV 

AVINASH CS 

BRITEENA ANTONY 

HARIKRISHNAN AP 

JERLIN UNI SAJEEV 

JOBYMON JOSEPH 

JOHAN P JOHN 

KESSSIA ANN JAM ES 

LEKSHMI S KUMAR 

Batch S8,S6,S4-ECE 

Marks (20) Out of JOO 

16 80 

17 85 

17 85 

15 75 

16 80 

17 85 

17 85 

15 75 

16 80 

17 85 

17 85 

15 75 

16 80 

17 85 

17 85 

15 75 

16 80 

17 85 

17 85 

15 75 

16 80 

17 85 

17 85 

15 75 

16 80 

I 7 85 

17 85 

15 75 

20 100 

I 



30. 14008404 NANDHU MANOHAR 17 85 
31. 14008405 NAVAMI M 17 85 
32. 14008406 NEVIN WILSON 15 75 
33. 14008408 RIVA ASHA TITUS 16 80 
34. 14008409 RIJO ABRAHAM 17 85 
35. 14008410 SANJU SUNNY 17 85 
36. 14008412 SHIJOY THANKACHAN 20 JOO 

37. 14008414 SNAZ MUHAMMED KN 16 80 

38. 14008417 SUMIMOL B ANNA 17 85 

39. 14008418 VAISHAK KRISHNAN 17 85 

40. 14008419 VISHNU SEKHAR M C 15 75 

41. 14008420 AKHIL TOM ROY 16 80 

42. 14008421 ANOOP JOLLY 17 85 

43. 14008422 JOBIN K JOSE 17 85 

44. 14008423 MICHEL JOSEPH MATHEW 15 75 

45. 13008373 ARUN VALSALAN 16 80 

S.No Reg. No. Name of the students Marks (20) Out of 100 

I. MLMlSEC00l ABHIJITH G NAIR 16 80 

2. MLM15EC002 ABHIRAMI T JINENDRAN 17 85 

3. MLM15EC003 ABIN RAJAN JOSEPH 17 85 

4. MLM15EC004 AJIN CJOHNY 15 75 

5. MLMlSEC00S AKHIL ABRAHAM 16 80 

6. MLM15EC006 AKHIL KR 20 100 

7. MLM15EC008 AKHIL S PRADEEP 17 85 

8. MLMlSEC0lO ALAN ROY 20 100 

9. MLM15EC012 AUO K SHAJI 16 80 

JO. MLM15EC013 ALKA MERIN JOHN 17 85 

11. MLM15EC014 AMAL BABY 17 85 

12. MLMlSEC0lS AMINAM K 15 75 

13. MLM15EC018 ANANDU RAJENDRAN 20 100 

14. MLM15EC019 ANANTHAKRISHNAN G S 17 85 

15. MLM1SEC020 ANTOJACOB 17 85 

16. MLM15EC021 ASHWINI 15 75 

17, MLM1SEC022 ATHIRA ARAVIND 16 80 -
~~\;I 



18. MLM15EC023 BIJEESH B VARGHESE 17 85 
19. MLM15EC024 BRIJITH MATHEW EAPEN 17 85 

20. MLM15EC026 FADHIL NIZAR 15 75 

21. MLM1SEC027 INDU VISWANATHAN 16 80 

22. MLM1SEC028 JAYARAJ PS 17 85 

23. MLM1SEC029 JESTIN K JOSEPH 17 85 

24. MLM1SEC031 JOSEPH MATHEW 15 75 

25. MLM1SEC032 KANNAN NS 16 80 

26. MLM15EC035 NANDU VIJAYAN 17 85 

27. MLM1SEC037 PRINCE ABRAHAM 17 85 

28. MLM15EC038 REEGUN JOSEPH GONSALVAS 15 75 

29. MLM15EC039 SANDRA SATHEESAN 20 100 

30. MLM15EC040 SARATH JAYAGOPAL 17 85 

31. MLM15EC041 SHEETHAL JOY 17 85 

32. MLM1SEC043 SHYBIN P SHIBU 15 75 

33. MLM15EC044 SIJIN SAM 16 80 

34. MLM15EC045 SIVAKUMAR S 17 85 

35. MLM15EC046 SRUTHIMOL CS 17 85 

36. MLM15EC047 STENI MARIAM STEPHEN 15 75 

37. MLM15EC049 VIVEKTOM 16 80 , 

38. MLMlSEC0S0 VRINDA S VIJAY 17 85 

39. MLMlSEC0Sl VYSAKH S 17 85 

40. LMLM15EC052 ARUNKUMAR TR 15 75 

41. LMLM15EC054 GREESHMA THANKCHAN 16 80 

42. LMLMlSEC0SS NIRMAL DEV 17 85 

43. LMLM1SEC056 TINTU JOSEPH 15 75 

44. LMLM15EC0S7 VARUNKUMAR G 16 80 

45. LMLM15EC058 VINEETH CA 17 85 

S.No Reg. No. Name of the students Marks (20) Out of 100 

1. MLM16EC001 ABHIJITH S 16 80 

2. MLM16EC002 ABHINANTH H 17 85 

3. MLM16EC004 AGATH EMMANUEL 17 85 

4. MLM16EC00S AISWARYA LEKSHMI 15 75 -
5. MLM16EC006 AISWARYA ~ S~ NA~ . ,. .. ,, ! ~r:\~<;;.'t 

~,~-.;, 
80 
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6. MLM16EC007 
I 

I 

ALVINA REEBA THOMAS 20 100 

7. MLM16EC008 ALVIN SHAJI 17 85 

8. MLM16EC009 ALWIN ANDREWS JfJf 20 100 

9. MLM16EC010 AMAL KUMAR TA 16 80 

10. MLM16EC011 AMBADY S 
17 85 

11. MLM16EC012 AMRUTHA P NAIR 
17 85 

12. MLM16EC013 ANANDHU SEKHAR 
15 75 

13. MLM16EC014 ANAND MAMMEN VARGHESE 20 100 

14. MLM16EC015 ANANDU SREENfVASAN 17 85 

15. MLM16EC016 ANJANA TT 
17 85 

16. MLM16EC017 ANSALNA SALAM 
15 75 

17. MLM16EC018 ANUPAMA AJITH 
16 80 

ARACKAL PRINCY ANNA 17 85 

18. MLM16EC019 VARGHESE 

19. MLM16EC020 ARATHY SOMAN 
17 85 

20. MLM16EC021 ARAVIND SANKAR 
15 75 

21. MLM16EC022 ARCHANA S NAIR 
16 80 

,_ 

22. MLM16EC023 ARJUN SUGATHAN 
17 85 

23. MLM16EC024 ARUNDHATHY DINESH 17 85 

24. MLM16EC026 ASWIN B NEELAKANDAN 15 75 

25. MLM16EC027 ASWIN PRASAD 16 80 

26. MLM16EC028 ATHUL CHRISTY THOMAS 17 85 

27. MLM16EC029 AYANA SHAJU 17 85 

28. MLM16EC030 AZEEM RAHMAN K 15 75 

29. MLM16EC031 BIBIN MATHEW 20 100 

30. MLM16EC032 BIJITHA SURESH 17 85 

31. MLM16EC033 CHRISSMON JOHNEY 17 85 

32. MLM16EC034 DEVIKA SABU 15 75 

33. MLM16EC035 ELONAJIJO 16 80 

34. LMLM16EC070 AKSHAY K HARf DAS 17 85 

35. LMLM16EC071 ANNS ANNA STEPHEN 17 85 

36. LMLM16EC073 SHANfMOL PB 15 75 

37. LMLM16EC074 SOORAJ REGEENDRAN 16 80 

38. MLM16EC036 G AYATHRf VARMA 8 17 85 

39. MLM16EC037 JE BIN SHAJU JOSE 17 85 

I 
40. MLM16EC038 JO BINA JOY 15 75 

J 



r 
41. MLM16EC039 JOBIN JOY 16 80 
42. MLM16EC040 JOEL ABRAHAM JACOB 17 85 
43. MLM16EC041 JOSILIN THERESA JOSEPH 15 75 
44. MLM16EC043 LAKSHMI ANIL 16 80 
45. MLM16EC044 MALAVIKA SNAIR 17 85 
46. MLM16EC045 MANU BENNY 17 85 
47. MLM16EC046 MANU KRISHNA 15 75 
48. MLM16EC047 MARY JEEVA E J 16 80 

49. MLM16EC048 NAYANA OMANAKUTTAN 17 85 

50. MLM16EC049 NINAN VARGHESE 17 85 

51. MLM16EC0S0 PARVATHY VINOD 15 75 

52. MLM16EC051 PRATHEESH KP 17 85 

53. MLM16EC0S2 RADHALEKSHMI V R 15 75 

54. MLM16EC0S3 RAHANA SALIH N 16 80 

55. MLM16EC0S4 RASEENA RASAK 17 85 

56. MLM16EC0SS REBIN REJI 17 85 

57. MLM16EC0S6 ROSE GEORGY 15 75 

58. MLM16EC0S7 SAHAL VAHAB 16 80 

59. MLM16EC0S8 SANDRA ANN VARUGHESE 17 85 

60. MLM16EC0S9 SEN K VARGHESE 17 85 

61. MLM16EC060 SHEBIN RAJAN 15 75 

62. MLM16EC061 SHERIN RAJAN 17 85 

63. MLM16EC062 SILPA SASIKUMAR 15 75 

64. MLM16EC063 SREELAKSHMI GOPINATH 16 80 

65. MLM16EC064 TELMAJOSHY 17 85 

66. MLM16EC065 TOM JOSEPH 17 85 

67. MLM16EC066 VINAYAKAN G 15 75 

68. MLM16EC067 VISHNU PRASAD M 16 80 

69. LMLM16EC069 AJITH PB 17 85 

70. LMLM16EC072 ASAD K BABU 17 85 

71. LMLM16EC075 THARUN THAMPI 15 75 

72. LMLM16EC076 YADHU MOHANAN P 17 85 

73. MLM1SEC009 AKSHAY KA 15 75 
A , a 

Course ci\~;1tor b HOD 



Certificate course - Students Feedbac k 
Course Name· 2D to 3D IC h 

· · -c an gc In trends In semiconductor IC de~fgn 
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